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Opponent

Team(s) Site Time(s)

Mon.-Wed. | BU Intersquad Game JV /Varsity Home 5:30 PM

. Saturday WOS (Scrimmrage) JV/Varsity Orange TBA
Feb. 3 Tuesday Hitchcock (Sorimmag) JV /Varsity Hitchcock 4:30/6:00 pm
Feb. 6 Friday Willowridge scimmag) Varsity Houston 6:30 PM
Feb. 10 Tuesday HightOWCl‘r.fm'mma‘gc) ]V/Varsity Missouri City 4:30/6!30 pm
Feb. 12 Thursday Washington Marion JV/Varsity Lake Chatles 4/6:00 pm
Feb. 16 Monday Hitchcock JV/Varsity Hitchcock 4/6:00 pm
Feb. 17 Tuesday Willowridge Varsity Houston 6:00 PM
Feb. 19-21 |Thurs.-Sat. | Alief ISD Tourn. Varsity Houston TBA
Feb. 26-28 |Thurs.-Sat. | WOS Var. Tourn. Varsity Orange TBA
Mar. 5-6 Thurs.-Fri. | WOS JV Tourn. v Orange TBA
Mar. 5-7 Thurs.-Sat. | Kempner Tourn. Varsity Sugar Lnad TBA
Mar. 10 Tuesday *Baytown Sterlingom) I\ Away 11:30/1:00 p.m.
Mar. 10 Tuesday *Baytown Sterlingmmn) Varsity Home 11:30/1:00 p.m.

BYE

Mar. 17 Tuesday *PA Memorial (. Nighy Varsity Home 6:00 PM
Mar. 20 Friday *PA Memorial Varsity Away 6:00 PM
Mar. 24 Tuesday *Barbers Hill JV/Varsity Away 4:30/6:30 pm
Mar. 27 Friday *Barbers Hill JV/Varsity Home 4:30/6:30 pm
Mar. 31 Tuesday *Baytown Lee JV/Varsity Away 4:30/6:30 pm
Apr. 2 Thursday *Baytown Lee (Teacher Appr) | JV/Varsity Home 4:30/6:30 pm
Apr. 7 Tuesday *PNG JV/Varsity Home 4:30/6:30 pm
Apr. 10 Friday *PNG JV/Varsity Away 4:30/6:30 pm
Apr. 14 Tuesday *Nederland JV/Varsity Home 4:30/6:30 pm
Apr. 17 Friday *Nederland JV/Varsity Away 4:30/6:30 pm
Apr. 21 Tuesday *West Brook JV/Varsity Away 4:30/6:30 pm
Apr. 24 Friday *West Brook (Liute League Nigd  JV/Varsity Home 4:30/6:30 pm

Head Coach: Dorian Lewis
Assistant Coaches: Caleb Gilder, Gregory Monette,

Caleb Bluiett

Athletic Trainers: Danae Tuhn, Jacob Pfaff

Campus Coordinator: Drenard Williams
Principal: Tamara Long

Athletic Director: Dr. Ron Jackson

Asst. Athletic Director: Rolander Fontenot
Superintendent: Dr. Shannon Allen
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